
If you are actively calling and want to be listed or if you want to update your information or be 
removed, send the information to NSD@squaredance.ws.

Square Dance
Callers

413-648-3003

donbachelder@comcast.net

Bernardston MA 01337-9627 

Bachelder, Don

134 Gill Rd

617-484-0175

cmbaker@tiac.net

Belmont MA 02478-1109 

Baker, Clark

426 Marsh St

207-864-2524

redbates@jumo.com

Rangeley ME 04970 

Bates, Red

PO Box 1197

508-645-8017

donbeck@donbeck.org

Chilmark MA 02535-2851 

Beck, Don

www.donbeck.org

9 Shalers Way

314-605-7389

kevincalls@gmail.com

Arnold MO 63010-4353 

Bersing, Kevin

www.kevincalls.com

3957 Wicks Rd

413-443-3060

cliff@squaredance-hoedown.com

Pittsfield MA 01202-0914 

Brodeur, Cliff

www.squaredance-hoedown.com

PO Box 914

207-773-1826

icall@maine.rr.com

Portland ME 04102-2311 

Brown, Skip

104 Brighton Ave

203-888-5049

afbrozek@snet.net

Oxford CT 06478-1451 

Brozek, Al

7 Pines Bridge Rd

207-729-5964

WaltBull@comcast.net

Topsham ME 04086-1509 

Bull, Walter

7 Merganser Ln

508-339-7895

robertbutler517@comcast.net

Mansfield MA 02048-1593 

Butler, Bob

517 Francis Ave

781-894-6257

janeacarl@aol.com

Weston MA 02193-1713 

Carlson, Jane

64 Brook Rd

613-987-2711

john.charman@sympatico.ca

St Albert ON K0A 3C0 CANADA

Charman, John

119 St Paul St South Box 189

845-962-6779

sandycaller@aol.com

Hopewell Jct NY 12533-6136 

Corey, Sandy

163 Carpenter Rd

781-784-2858

src4sd@gmail.com

Sharon MA 02067-1136 

Curtis, Sue

19 Pond View Cir
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Square Dance
Callers

860-528-0872

jimdencalr@comcast.net

East Hartford CT 06108-1601 

DeNigris, Jim

54 Adams St

860-635-2346

holeinoneon19@myfairpoint.net

Johnson VT 06108 

Desrosiers, Steven

175 Sargent Dr

603-356-4137

bdow1106@aol.com

Center Conway NH 03813-4065 

Dow, Buddy

Mountain Vale Village 86 Loon Mountain 

207-525-3010

cocacolacowboy@live.com

Frankfort ME 04438-3215 

Fabian, Joseph

345 Marsh Stream Rd

207-858-0508

fulton@beeline-online.net

Madison ME 04950 

Fulton, Bill

126 Sandy Beach Rd, Rt 

802-454-7867

bjgrant09@charter.net

Plainfield VT 05667-9508 

Grant, Bob

391 Barre Hill

802-899-9925

cdhardy@aol.com

Underhill VT 05489-0088 

Hardy, Chuck

PO Box 88

802-899-9925

gerhardy@aol.com

Underhill VT 05489-0088 

Hardy, Gerry

PO Box 88

401-847-1261

dosadowithbob@aol.com

Middletown RI 02842-4833 

Haupt, Bob

74 Maple Ave

413-525-1590

chawley@the-spa.com

E Longmeadow MA 01028-1220 

Hawley, Cindy

246 Elm St

508-872-5904

jbhn@comcast.net

Framingham MA 01701-3761 

Hendron, John

33 Foxhill Rd

207-284-7952

rayhilton5@hotmail.com

Saco ME 04072-2226 

Hilton, Ray

6 Maple Dr

207-725-9984

alhipkins@sdcaller.us

Brunswick ME 04011-1725 

Hipkins, Alfred

6 Pierce Ln

727-641-0408

ted.hughes@juno.com

Easthampton MA 01027-0214 

Hughes, Ted

8 McKinley Ave

845-392-3308

poohbear082567@yahoo.com

Fishkill NY 12524 

Huntington, Debby

6 Thomas Ave

judgevt@aol.com

Shrewsbury VT 05738-9463 

Judge, Joan

399 Crown Point Rd
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Square Dance
Callers

860-668-7958

Suffield CT 06078-1494 

Kaynor, Kirk

1182 River Blvd

207-663-2283

West Forks ME 04985 

Kennedy, Lee

SR 64 Box 26

413-667-3010

lgking345@comcast.net

Huntington MA 01050-9768 

King, Gene

92 Searle Rd

413-732-9333

bob_lafleur@technologist.com

Springfield MA 01107-1281 

Lafleur, Bob

115 Atwater Rd

508-441-4399

ronlevesque@gmail.com

New Bedford MA 02745-1703 

Levesque, Ron

33 Agnes St

860-346-7151

Middletown CT 06457-5043 

Livingston, Bob

1029 Long Hill Rd

603-624-9124

ted@tedlizotte.com

Manchester NH 03103-6623 

Lizotte, Ted

13 Overland St

860-688-7135

randylongob@yahoo.com

Windsor CT 06095-4114 

Longobucco, Randy

231 High Path Rd

207-943-5299

flagusa@myfairpoint.net

Milo ME 04463-1133 

Lougee, Walter

27 Albert St

860-742-2898

billmager@mac.com

Andover CT 06232-1202 

Mager, Bill

40 Birch Dr

508-761-5424

barneymallon@yahoo.com

Seekonk MA 02771-1011 

Mallon, Barney

55 Burnside Ave

781-801-2065

Holbrook MA 02343-1012 

Marsh, Dennis

267 Centre St

603-463-7633

jrmauice@aol.com

Deerfield NH 03037-1724 

Maurice, Jerry

7 Frances Dr

603-329-5492

jmayo329@aol.com

Hampstead NH 03841-0367 

Mayo, Jim

79 Wash Pond Rd PO Box 367

603-893-3973

g.mcgibbon@comcast.net

Salem NH 03079-2931 

McGibbon, George

1 S Policy St

413-589-7653

mcgovernmatt@verizon.net

Ludlow MA 01056-2918 

McGovern, Matt

108 Pine St
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Callers

203-734-6811

Seymour CT 06483-3512 

McLean, Clint

77 Old Ansonia Rd

603-899-9587

yodelincharlie@fairpoint.net

Rindge NH 03461-5775 

McLeod, Charlie

45 Todd Hill Rd

845-462-2945

ronmcm@optonline.net

Poughkeepsie NY 12603-4324 

McMurdy, Ron

1938 New Hackensak Rd

508-695-9262

smogel1936@comcast.net

N Attleboro MA 02703-4218 

Mogel, Sonja

95 Stagecoach Rd

802-476-5895

almenter@charter.net

Barre VT 05641-9085 

Monty, Al

24 Lemay Dr

401-568-6728

lmorin7073@cox.net

Chepachet RI 02814-0009 

Morin, Lori

PO Box 9

802-233-0648

raymosk@comcast.net

Essex Junction VT 05452-2713 

Moskewich, Ray

9 Lamell Ave

207-883-2511

moulton.linda@gmail.com

Scarborough ME 04074-8850 

Moulton, Kip

15 Ross Rd

978-534-5032

noahcalls4u@yahoo.com

Leominster MA 01453-6117 

Nutting, Noah

265 Central St

914-736-3863

nysdancer53@gmail.com

Peekskill NY 10566-4859 

Ocskasy, Steve

28 Bayberry Dr

203-770-7665

derekpage@aol.com

Windham NH 03087 

Page, Derek

42 Morrison Rd

508-655-8415

steveop55@comcast.net

Natick MA 01760-1229 

Park, Steve

20 Ferndale Rd

603-486-8756

ralphpea@comcast.net

Weare NH 03281-5529 

Peacock, Ralph

73 High Rock Rd

508-888-4399

dperr25776@aol.com

Plymouth MA 02360-2215 

Perrault, Dave

231 Hedges Pond Rd

617-306-8023

normsenterprises@comcast.net

Tewksbury MA 01876-3620 

Poisson, Norm

21 Maureen Dr
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Square Dance
Callers

413-734-0591

kenritucci@aol.com

W Springfield MA 01089-2404 

Ritucci, Ken

www.kenritucci.com

132 Autumn Rd

508-459-9083

al@alrouff.com

Worcester MA 01607-1716 

Rouff, Al

302 Greenwood St

413-593-6606

prcaller@verizon.net

Chicopee MA 01020-2040 

Roy, Paul

47 Woodcrest Ct

860-342-0686

edrutty3@snet.net

Portland CT 06480-1439 

Rutty, Ed

3 Prout St

860-684-3466

richsbardella@snet.net

Stafford Springs CT 06074-3104 

Sbardella, Rich

37 Hampden Rd

508-947-9602

callerjim@verizon.net

Lakeville MA 02347-1834 

Schell, Jim

8 Mullein Hill Dr

603-608-8034

Jaysilva53@yahoo.com

Northwood NH 03261-0123 

Silva, Jay

PO Box 123

860-828-5922

ctdanceman@aol.com

Kensington CT 06037-1926 

Smith, Bob

348 Chamberlain Hwy

978-249-9056

microsmithtec@hotmail.com

Athol MA 01331 

Smith, Dave

2380 Petersham Rd

978-937-7309

dvs112759@gmail.com

Lowell MA 01852-4212 

Sorano, Dan

88 Hoyt Ave

603-534-2410

darrellsprague@yahoo.com

Rochester NH 03867-4566 

Sprague, Darrell

8 Bramber Dr

chris@swingandcircle.com

Falls Church VA 22041-4702 

Stacy, Chris

3701 S George Mason Dr

781-863-5379

guy.steele@oracle.com

Lexington MA 02421-6029 

Steele, Guy

9 Lantern Ln

413-625-6251

blstratton@comcast.net

Shelburne MA 01370-9705 

Stratton, Lenny

1000A Mohawk Trl

973-228-3177

danieltapp@aol.com

Madison NJ 07940 

Tapper, Daniel

10 Ridgedale Ave, Apt 2
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Callers

802-888-3040

buckyg@comcast.net

Morrisville VT 05661-8614 

Tenney, Bucky

175 Pinewood Est

802-775-6647

tobinfam@myfairpoint.net

Rutland VT 05701-3320 

Tobin, Peter

131 Bellevue Ave

781-294-8344

ctrapp39@comcast.net

Halifax MA 02338-0014 

Trapp, Charlie

PO Box 14

207-312- 321

gracie.anne@gmail.com

Brunswick ME 04011 

Tudan, Grace

38 Franklin Pkwy

413-786-1276

rctrebor@comcast.net

Feeding Hills MA 01030-1001 

Turnbull, Bob

39 Carmel Ln

207-453-7250

Shawmut ME 04975-0244 

Van Wart, Marty

PO Box 244

413-467-3352

ladicaller@gogtt.net

Granby MA 01033-9512 

Vivier, Gloria

31 North St
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